HAWTHORN
STREET,ABUDHABI,UAE,02,02,,,,

PRICE LIST
Outlet SING GALING BAR N RESTAURANT
APPETIZERS N SALAD

CEASER SALAD

NOS 22.00
CHICKEN N PASTASALAD

NOS 18.00
FILIPINO STREET FOOD PLATTER

NOS 50.00
FRIED CRISPY CALAMARI

NOS 20.00
FRIED LUMPIA

NOS 20.00
FRIED MOZZARELLA

NOS 15.00
GREEN OLIVES

SET 30.00
GRILLED PRAWNS PINOY STYLE

NOS 30.00
LECHONMANOK WINGS

NOS 18.00
SALAD

NOS 20.00
SAUSAGE W. CHILLI SAUCE

NOS 20.00

STEAMED CHICKEN SHUMAI
NOS 18.00



HAWTHORN
STREET,ABUDHABI,UAE,02,02,,,,

PRICE LIST
DESSERTS

BUCO PANDAN

NOS 15.00
CAKE OF THE DAY

NOS 15.00
CHEEZ PLATTER
CHIPS

NOS 15.00
FRUIT PLATTER

NOS 35.00
LECHE FLAN

NOS 15.00

FRESH JUICES

APPLE FRESH JUICE

NOS 25.00
CRANBERRY FRESH JUICE

NOS 25.00
MANGO FRESH JUICE

NOS 25.00

MIXED FRUIT FRESH JUICE



ORANGE FRESH JUICE

PNINEAPPLE FRESH JUICE

WATER MELON FRESH JUICE

MAINS

BEEF BULALO WITH RICE

BEEF STEAK TAGALOGR NV

BUBBLY BATTER FISH N CHIPS

CHICKEN SISIG

GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS

PAN SEARED SALMON

SEAFOOD PLATTER

NOODLES N RICE

KUNG PAO NOODLE

PANCIT BEEHOON

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

25.00

25.00

25.00

45.00

42.00

40.00

30.00

80.00

45.00

65.00

20.00

20.00



Outlet SING GALING BAR N RESTAURANT

PANCIT CANTOON

PANCIT GUISADO

STEAMED JASMINE RICE

VEG FRIED RICE

YANG CHAW FRIED RICE

NUTS

FRIED CASHEW NUTS

MIX NUTS

PACKET JUICES

APPLE PJ

CRANBERRY PJ

MANGO PJ

ORANGE PJ

PINEAPPLE PJ

TOMATO PJ

PIZZA

User

MARGARITA PIZZA

MEXICAN FAJITA

PEPPERANI PIZZA

SEAFOOD HAWAIIAN

VEG PIZZA

Administrator

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

20.00

20.00

12.00

20.00

20.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

36.00

48.00

30.00

48.00

30.00



SANDWICH N BURGER
CHOICE OF BURGER

MUSIC BOX SANDWICH

SHAWARMA WRAP

SIDE DISHES

FRENCH FRIES

FRIED PICKLES

MASHED POTATOS

ONION RINGS

POTATO WEDGES

STEAMED VEG

SOFT DRINKS

COKE

COKE LIGHT

COKE SMALL

FANTA

GINGER ALE

RED BULL

SODA

SPRITE

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

32.00

28.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

15.00

22.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

5.00

12.00

8.00

30.00

8.00

12.00



SPRITE SMALL

NOS 5.00
TONIC WATER
NOS 8.00
WATER SMALL
NOS 10.00
User Administrator 9
Note:

Please call the merchant for full menu (including house beverages)



